DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES

CLASS: B.B. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

RI TU MATHUR
1904362

YASH PARMAR
1904380

KRI SHNA KUVARI
2005701

RAG NI
2005710

SEN

SACHI N KUVAR
2005711

(RETAI L) HONOURS

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SCF 1 6.
192664

ANM 1
194256

CHAUDHARY

6
5
5
4
5
BCF 1 6
203347 5.
5

BCF 1 6
203353 5
5

6

7

7

BCM 1
203354

SGPA
810 7.150
.060 5.960
. 058
.930 6.330
.800 5.440
. 058
.250 7.520
950 6. 310
. 866
.620 6.800
.440 6.270
. 654
.440 7.630
.620 7.360
. 616

BBM602
BBM606

BBM602
BBM606

BBM602
BBM606

BBM602
BBM606

BBM602
BBM606

C-
C-

C-
B-

C-
C-

A-
A-

REMEDI AL CONSOLI DATED CHART

C-
B-

C-
B-

. 250 BBMb0O3
. 000 BBMb11

. 750 BBMbO3
. 000 BBMb11

. 500 BBMb0O3
. 000 BBMb11

. 000 BBMhO3
. 500 BBMb11

. 000 BBMbO3
. 500 BBMb11

WO

C-
B-

A-
A-

. 000 BBMb0O4
. 750 BBWO1

. 750 BBMb04
. 750 BBWO1

. 250 BBMb04
. 000 BBWO1

. 750 BBMb04
. 500 BBWO1

. 250 BBMb04
. 000 BBWO1

B

B

. 500 BBMb05
. 000 BBC501

. 500 BBMb05
. 000 BBC501

. 500 BBMb05
. 000 BBC501

. 000 BBMb05
. 000 BBC501

. 250 BBMb05
. 000 BBC501
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SESSI ON:  2022- 2023

D- 3.000

D- 3.000
B 7.250

D- 3.000
B 8. 750

D- 3.000
B 6. 500

D- 3.000

SEM 5



